
2018026 FS Mini 2
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA048339
TSA048339

FS
FS

A1

[1] GERARD HENNING

BYE

[1] LOUIS GROBBELAAR

3

4

TSA051281

TSA031544

TSA051281

TSA031544

FS

FS

FS

FS

FREDERICH BRISLEY

Ryno LOUW

Dries STEMMETT

Stefan NEL 6-3, 7-5

5

6

TSA050251

TSA031144

TSA050251

TSA031144

FS

FS

FS

FS

Ferdinand LE GRANGE

Lieb DU RAAN

Cornel LIEBENBERG

Francois HAASBROEK 5-7, 6-4, 10-8

7

8

TSA051023

TSA021270

TSA051023

TSA021270

FS

FS

FS

FS

Matseliso MATANG

[2] Muller ESTERHUYSE

Refiloe PHEKO

[2] Brandon VAN HEERDEN 6-3, 6-1

[1] GROBBELAAR / HENNING

LOUW / NEL

6-1, 6-2

DU RAAN / HAASBROEK

[2] ESTERHUYSE / VAN HEERDEN

6-3, 6-4

[1] GROBBELAAR / HENNING

[2] ESTERHUYSE / VAN HEERDEN

6-1, 6-2

[1] GROBBELAAR / HENNING
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